~

S “Lgt the Sun Shine on Your Savings!”

ﬂ Golden Lustre Sdn Bhd

|
~\

N8

ABOUT US

Provides Clean, | sqiae
Renewable Energy

We strive to achieve the following: help the environment,
Reduce energy bills and pollution-free.

Our Services

Our company provides the best quality
services to ensure customer satisfaction

Home Design Installation

We provide solar solutions for
both residential and commercial

buildings.

We design solar panel systems We install solar systems,
tailored to your specific needs ensuring full compliance with
and requirements. specifications and procedures
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OUR PLAN PACKAGE

Solar Package

TNB Electricity Bill PV Panel GOV Grant Solaris

Installation Price  Discount

A~ e
Golden Lustre

(Manthily)
RM200 > RM 250
RM 250 = RM 325
R 325 = RM 390
RN 390 > RM 470
RM 470 > RM 540
R 540 > R 620
RM 620 > RM G290
RM 690 = RM 760
Rh 760 > R 840
RM 840 > RM 870
R 870 = RM 950

R 950 > RM 1000

System Saving

SkW(1/3 Phase)
Skw/(1/3 Phase)
SkW(1/3 Phase)
6kW(3 Phase)
7kW(3 Phase)
8kW(3 Phase)
10kW(3 Phase)
10kW(32 Phase)
10kW(3 Phase)
12kW(32 Phase)
12kwW(3 Phase)

12KW(3 Phase)

Invert ;
nverter (Quantity)

8

10

Huawei

/
Sungrow

OUR PAYMENT Package

’
/

Cash

¢ Direct or electronically bank-in

to our account

Solar Leasing

* We connect you with the right

investor

9.84

11.00

12.30

13.53

14.76

15.99

16.60

17.83

Annual Saving

RM2,400.00
RM3,000.00
RM3,900.00
RM4,680.00
RMS5,540.00
RMG,480.00
RM7,440.00
RMS,280.00
RM9,120.00
RM10,080.00
RM10,440.00

RM11,400.00
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[Subject for Available)

RM19,680.00
RM23,370.00
RM26,568.00

RM29,274.00

=t

RM31,488.00 G

(R

RM23,000.00 RM 1,000.00/kWp

Negotiable —\\  RM 4,000.00

RM36,900.00
RMAD,590.00
RM41,328.00
RM44,772.00
RM4A6,480.00

RMA49,924.00

Credit Card

e Swipe with your favourite card
& earn reward points

Bank Loan/Installment Plans

* Take up a personal loan with
you bank of choice payment
plans.

i U S
+6019 280 0802 (SHAH)

Free Planning & Consultation



